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Anlage
An der Krumbach 3 a, 51503 Rdsrath-Kleineichen
G 02205-85432 Sportwart.kleineichen@hotmail.de

Sportwart/in

Jaspers, Ulrike
T 02205-898070 sportwart.kleineichen@hotmail.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Corinna van Suntum

m 0162-2650064; Corinna.vansuntum@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Manthei, Anne Kathrin
Wiese, Mirjam

van Suntum, Corinna
Schwager, Petra
Appolt, Claudia
Wedde, Susan
Kurschildgen, Marion
Mueller-Pearce, Gillian (GBR N)
Bittner, Susanne
Raida, Manuela
Jaspers, Ulrike
Budenrath, Ramona
Beuss, Heike

14 NoRke-Boes, Steffi
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ID-Nr.

26400896
27350941
26953358
26801416
26503698
27251093
26703815
26101424
26501442
26701484
26803563
27450858
27193361
26501544

LK
LK8,7
LK12,1
LK12,3
LK12,7
LK12,8
LK17,6
LK17,6
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK19,6
LK20,9
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK23,6
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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